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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202601299794415603
01/29/2026 16 : 45
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PO BOX 33079

Washington DC 20033

C00457325
NH

Goode, Kathleen, H, , 

Goode, Kathleen, H, , 01 29 2026
 

Shaheen for Senate

10 01 2025 12 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202601299794415604

Shaheen for Senate

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

0.00 2605295.98

0.00 293548.80

0.00 2311747.18

69709.48 2983931.09

1660.88 151600.18

68048.60 2832330.91

962535.73

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

Shaheen for Senate

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

Image# 202601299794415605

0.00 1432740.75

0.00 587652.95

0.00 2020393.70

0.00 250.00

0.00 584652.28

0.00 0.00

0.00 2605295.98

0.00 500.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

1660.88 151600.18

2051.75 33477.10

3712.63 2790873.26
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202601299794415606

69709.48 2983931.09

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 199197.22

0.00 250.00

0.00 94101.58

0.00 293548.80

1176.20 76888.08

70885.68 3354367.97

1029708.78

3712.63

1033421.41

70885.68

962535.73



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601299794415607

Shaheen for Senate

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd

10 24 2025

Transaction ID : 13710033

99.30

Vendor Refund - Travel Expenses

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

2026

1483.56

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd

76155-2605Fort Worth TX

2026

1483.56

10 27 2025

Transaction ID : 13710034

424.31

Vendor Refund - Travel Expenses

JetBlue

PO Box 17435

Salt Lake City UT 84117-0435

2026

1616.16

10 16 2025

Transaction ID : 13710028

395.09

Vendor Refund - Travel Expenses

918.70

5 32

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601299794415608

Shaheen for Senate

JetBlue

PO Box 17435

10 20 2025

Transaction ID : 13710030

347.09

Vendor Refund - Travel Expenses

Salt Lake City UT 84117-0435

2026

1616.16

JetBlue

PO Box 17435

84117-0435Salt Lake City UT

2026

1616.16

10 22 2025

Transaction ID : 13710029

395.09

Vendor Refund - Travel Expenses

742.18

1660.88

6 32
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601299794415609

Shaheen for Senate

Names In The News

2550 9Th St

Ste 114 10 03 2025

Transaction ID : 13710021

1361.55

Proceeds of List Rental

Berkeley CA 94710-2552

2026

21065.53

Primary Bank New Hampshire

207 Route 101

03110-5422Bedford NH

2026

12411.57

11 02 2025

Transaction ID : 13922484

247.47

Interest

Primary Bank New Hampshire

207 Route 101

Bedford NH 03110-5422

2026

12411.57

11 30 2025

Transaction ID : 13922486

210.07

Interest

1819.09

7 32
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601299794415610

Shaheen for Senate

Primary Bank New Hampshire

207 Route 101

12 31 2025

Transaction ID : 13922487

232.66

Interest

Bedford NH 03110-5422

2026

12411.57

232.66

2051.75

8 32

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415611

9 32

Shaheen for Senate

Amalgamated Bank

1825 K St NW 10 29 2025

Washington DC 20006-1202

Bank Fee

53.00

Transaction ID : 501287510

2026

Amalgamated Bank

1825 K St NW 11 26 2025

Washington DC 20006-1202

Bank Fee

52.75

Transaction ID : 501287538

2026

Amalgamated Bank

1825 K St NW 12 30 2025

DCWashington 20006-1202

Bank Fee

80.75

Transaction ID : 501290185

2026

186.50



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415612

10 32

Shaheen for Senate

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 10 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

578.48

Transaction ID : 501287457

2026

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 10 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

488.48

Transaction ID : 501287459

2026

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 15 2025

TXFort Worth 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

424.31

Transaction ID : 501287463

2026

1491.27



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415613

11 32

Shaheen for Senate

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 20 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

424.31

Transaction ID : 501287466

2026

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 23 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

99.30

Transaction ID : 501287503

2026

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 23 2025

TXFort Worth 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

355.30

Transaction ID : 501287504

2026

878.91



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415614

12 32

Shaheen for Senate

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 27 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

424.31

Transaction ID : 501287508

2026

American Airlines

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 10 27 2025

Fort Worth TX 76155-2605

Travel Expenses

424.31

Transaction ID : 501287509

2026

Andy's Pizza

2465 18Th St NW 12 18 2025

DCWashington 20009-2003

Food and Beverage

456.52

Transaction ID : 501290182

2026

1305.14



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415615

13 32

Shaheen for Senate

Bullfrog Bagels

317 7Th St SE 10 10 2025

Washington DC 20003-4307

Food and Beverage

75.95

Transaction ID : 501287456

2026

Delta Airlines

1030 Delta Blvd 10 21 2025

Dept 976

Atlanta GA 30354-1989

Travel Expenses

398.48

Transaction ID : 501287501

2026

DNSimple

2412 Irwin St 10 01 2025

FLMelbourne 32901-7316

Domain Services

58.60

Transaction ID : 501287447

2026

533.03



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415616

14 32

Shaheen for Senate

DNSimple

2412 Irwin St 11 03 2025

Melbourne FL 32901-7316

Domain Services

58.60

Transaction ID : 501287517

2026

DNSimple

2412 Irwin St 12 01 2025

Melbourne FL 32901-7316

Domain Services

58.60

Transaction ID : 501287552

2026

DNSimple

2412 Irwin St 12 31 2025

FLMelbourne 32901-7316

Domain Services

58.60

Transaction ID : 501290189

2026

175.80



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415617

15 32

Shaheen for Senate

Dunkin Donuts

1602 Elm St 10 31 2025

Manchester NH 03101-1200

Food and Beverage

72.03

Transaction ID : 501287511

2026

Dunkin Donuts

1602 Elm St 11 24 2025

Manchester NH 03101-1200

Food and Beverage

51.60

Transaction ID : 501287536

2026

Elias Law Group

250 Massachusetts Ave NW 12 11 2025

Ste 400

DCWashington 20001-5825

Legal Services

1397.40

Transaction ID : 501287599

2026

1521.03



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415618

16 32

Shaheen for Senate

FedEx Office

942 Shady Grove Rd S 12 17 2025

Memphis TN 38120-4117

Postage

69.75

Transaction ID : 501290179

2026

Google

1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 10 02 2025

Mountain View CA 94043-1351

Software

498.62

Transaction ID : 501287448

2026

Google

1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 11 03 2025

CAMountain View 94043-1351

Software

498.62

Transaction ID : 501287518

2026

1066.99



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415619

17 32

Shaheen for Senate

Google

1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 12 02 2025

Mountain View CA 94043-1351

Software

399.37

Transaction ID : 501287553

2026

Intuit

2632 Marine Way 10 07 2025

Mountain View CA 94043-1126

Accounting Software

79.50

Transaction ID : 501287452

2026

Intuit

2632 Marine Way 11 07 2025

CAMountain View 94043-1126

Accounting Software

79.50

Transaction ID : 501287522

2026

558.37



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415620

18 32

Shaheen for Senate

Intuit

2632 Marine Way 12 08 2025

Mountain View CA 94043-1126

Accounting Software

79.50

Transaction ID : 501287557

2026

JetBlue

PO Box 17435 10 14 2025

Salt Lake City UT 84117-0435

Travel Expenses

311.09

Transaction ID : 501287460

2026

JetBlue

PO Box 17435 10 14 2025

UTSalt Lake City 84117-0435

Travel Expenses

395.09

Transaction ID : 501287461

2026

785.68



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415621

19 32

Shaheen for Senate

JetBlue

PO Box 17435 10 17 2025

Salt Lake City UT 84117-0435

Travel Expenses

347.09

Transaction ID : 501287464

2026

JetBlue

PO Box 17435 10 22 2025

Salt Lake City UT 84117-0435

Travel Expenses

395.09

Transaction ID : 501287502

2026

Jewish Federation Of New Hampshire

273 S River Rd 11 04 2025

Ste 5

NHBedford 03110-7060

Advertisement

95.00

Transaction ID : 501287519

2026

837.18



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415622

20 32

Shaheen for Senate

Katz Compliance

PO Box 33079 11 07 2025

Washington DC 20033-0079

Compliance Services

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287521

2026

Katz Compliance

PO Box 33079 11 17 2025

Washington DC 20033-0079

Compliance Services

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287532

2026

Katz Compliance

PO Box 33079 12 09 2025

DCWashington 20033-0079

Compliance Services

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287560

2026

6000.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415623

21 32

Shaheen for Senate

Keystone Press

9 Old Falls Rd 12 16 2025

Manchester NH 03103-3622

Printing - Holiday Cards

11900.20

Transaction ID : 501290178

2026

MacDonald, Alison, L, , 

7503 Flower Ave 10 08 2025

Takoma Park MD 20912-7733

Political Strategy Consulting

1200.00

Transaction ID : 501287453

2026

MacDonald, Alison, L, , 

7503 Flower Ave 11 13 2025

MDTakoma Park 20912-7733

Political Strategy Consulting

1200.00

Transaction ID : 501287529

2026

14300.20
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Memo Item
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415624

22 32

Shaheen for Senate

MacDonald, Alison, L, , 

7503 Flower Ave 12 09 2025

Takoma Park MD 20912-7733

Political Strategy Consulting

1200.00

Transaction ID : 501287558

2026

MacDonald, Alison, L, , 

7503 Flower Ave 12 31 2025

Takoma Park MD 20912-7733

Political Strategy Consulting

1200.00

Transaction ID : 501290186

2026

Manchester City Democrats

379 Elm St 11 07 2025

NHManchester 03101-2708

Advertisement

500.00

Transaction ID : 501287524

2026

2900.00
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415625

23 32

Shaheen for Senate

NGP VAN Inc.

PO Box 392264 11 17 2025

Pittsburgh PA 15251-9264

Software

12988.71

Transaction ID : 501287534

2026

Priest, Alexandra, , , 

3 Hanover Ln 10 08 2025

Derry NH 03038-1200

Political Strategy Consulting

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287455

2026

Priest, Alexandra, , , 

3 Hanover Ln 11 13 2025

NHDerry 03038-1200

Political Strategy Consulting

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287526

2026

16988.71
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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415626

24 32

Shaheen for Senate

Priest, Alexandra, , , 

3 Hanover Ln 12 09 2025

Derry NH 03038-1200

Political Strategy Consulting

2000.00

Transaction ID : 501287559

2026

Puritan Backroom Restaurant

245 Hooksett Rd 11 24 2025

Manchester NH 03104-2641

Food and Beverage

59.67

Transaction ID : 501287537

2026

Puritan Backroom Restaurant

245 Hooksett Rd 12 18 2025

NHManchester 03104-2641

Food and Beverage

201.81

Transaction ID : 501290180

2026

2261.48



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415627

25 32

Shaheen for Senate

Sonoma Restaurant

223 Pennsylvania Ave SE 12 09 2025

Washington DC 20003-1107

Food and Beverage

4254.39

Transaction ID : 501287562

2026

Stillman, Katharine, , , 

1925 14Th St NW 10 08 2025

Apt 601

Washington DC 20009-6095

Fundraising Consulting

3000.00

Transaction ID : 501287454

2026

Stillman, Katharine, , , 

1925 14Th St NW 11 13 2025

Apt 601

DCWashington 20009-6095

Fundraising Consulting

3000.00

Transaction ID : 501287528

2026

10254.39



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415628

26 32

Shaheen for Senate

Stillman, Katharine, , , 

1925 14Th St NW 12 09 2025

Apt 601

Washington DC 20009-6095

Fundraising Consulting

3000.00

Transaction ID : 501287561

2026

Stillman, Katharine, , , 

1925 14Th St NW 12 31 2025

Apt 601

Washington DC 20009-6095

Fundraising Consulting

3000.00

Transaction ID : 501290187

2026

Tatte Bakery

1200 New Hampshire Ave NW 12 08 2025

DCWashington 20036-6802

Food and Beverage

180.35

Transaction ID : 501287555

2026

6180.35
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415629

27 32

Shaheen for Senate

Uber Technologies Inc

706 Mission St 10 27 2025

San Francisco CA 94103-3162

Travel Expenses

74.01

Transaction ID : 501287506

2026

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 10 06 2025

Acworth GA 30101-9005

Phone Service

192.32

Transaction ID : 501287449

2026

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 10 27 2025

GAAcworth 30101-9005

Phone Service

234.43

Transaction ID : 501287505

2026

500.76
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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415630

28 32

Shaheen for Senate

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 11 05 2025

Acworth GA 30101-9005

Phone Service

122.65

Transaction ID : 501287520

2026

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 11 28 2025

Acworth GA 30101-9005

Phone Service

234.43

Transaction ID : 501287539

2026

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 12 05 2025

GAAcworth 30101-9005

Phone Service

122.65

Transaction ID : 501287554

2026

479.73
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Image# 202601299794415631

29 32

Shaheen for Senate

Verizon Wireless

PO Box 4004 12 29 2025

Acworth GA 30101-9005

Phone Service

234.43

Transaction ID : 501290183

2026

Zoom

55 Almaden Blvd 11 14 2025

Fl 6

San Jose CA 95113-1608

Software

16.99

Transaction ID : 501287531

2026

251.42

69456.94
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601299794415632

30 32

Shaheen for Senate

Moridi, Al, , , 

14638 Stonebridge Ct 11 14 2025

Morgan Hill CA 95037-9608

Refund - Lost Check, Originally Issued 04.15.2025, Voided and Reissued

– 1100.00

Transaction ID : 501283831

2026

Moridi, Al, , , 

14638 Stonebridge Ct 11 14 2025

Morgan Hill CA 95037-9608

Refund - Reissued from 04.15.2025

1100.00

Transaction ID : 501283832

2026

0.00

0.00
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Image# 202601299794415633

31 32

Shaheen for Senate

Chuck Grassie 4 Rochester

146 Brock St 11 07 2025

Rochester NH 03867-4457

Nonfederal Contribution

500.00

Transaction ID : 501290177

2026

GNAB NAACP

PO Box 981 11 07 2025

Nashua NH 03061-0981

Nonprofit Donation

125.00

Transaction ID : 501287525

2026

US Senate Cafe

50 CONSTITUTION Ave NE 10 21 2025

DCWashington 20002

Food and Beverage - Officially Related

183.60

Transaction ID : 501287467

2026

808.60
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Image# 202601299794415634

32 32

Shaheen for Senate

US Senate Cafe

50 CONSTITUTION Ave NE 11 21 2025

Washington DC 20002

Food and Beverage - Officially Related

234.20

Transaction ID : 501287535

2026

US Senate Cafe

50 CONSTITUTION Ave NE 12 08 2025

Washington DC 20002

Food and Beverage - Officially Related

133.40

Transaction ID : 501287556

2026

367.60

1176.20


